
Classes Begin Monday August 26

Add/Drop Period Ends Monday September 2

Interim Grades Due Friday October 4

October Break Mon-Tues October 14-15

Last Day to Drop Friday November 1st 

November Break Wed-Fri November 27-29

Classes End Friday December 6

Finals Week Mon-Fri December 9-13

Grades Due Tuesday December 17

Classes Begin Monday December 16

Last Day to Drop Friday  December 30

Classes End Friday January 17

Grades Due Tuesday January 21

Classes Begin Monday January 27 

Add/Drop Period Ends Monday February 3

Interim Grades Due Friday March 6

Spring Break Mon-Fri March 16-20

Last Day to Drop Friday April 3

Classes End Friday May 8

Finals Week Mon-Fri May 11-15

Commencement Saturday May 16

Grades Due Tuesday May 19

Classes Begin Monday May 25

Last Day to Drop Friday June 19

Classes End Friday August 14

Grades Due Tuesday August 18

SUMMER TERM 2020 (13 WEEKS)

Academic Calendar 2019-2020

FALL 2019 

WINTER TERM 2019-20 

SPRING 2020 


